9:05

9:05

9:10

9:30

9:35

9:50

1)

2)

3)

4)

AITKIN COUNTY HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES

204 First Street NW Phone: 800-328-3744/218-927-7200
Aitkin, MN 56431 Fax: 218-927-7210

June 28, 2022 - BOARD AGENDA

Start

J. Mark Wedel — County Board Chair

A) Approval of the Agenda

B) Approval of the May 24, 2022 Minutes
C) Approval of Bills

Kim Larson & Nick Anderson — H&HS Adult Social Services
A) Comprehensive Re-entry (CRE) Program
B) Recent mental health struggles seen in jail

Cynthia Bennett — Health & Human Services Director
A) Director Update

Committee Updates

End
Next Meeting — July 26, 2022



