## COUNTY EST 1857

## **AITKIN COUNTY HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES**

204 First Street NW Aitkin, MN 56431

## Phone: 800-328-3744/218-927-7200 Fax: 218-927-7210

## June 28, 2022 – BOARD AGENDA

9:05		Start
9:05	1)	J. Mark Wedel – County Board Chair A) Approval of the Agenda B) Approval of the May 24, 2022 Minutes C) Approval of Bills
9:10	2)	Kim Larson & Nick Anderson – H&HS Adult Social Services A) Comprehensive Re-entry (CRE) Program B) Recent mental health struggles seen in jail
9:30	3)	Cynthia Bennett – Health & Human Services Director A) Director Update
9:35	4)	Committee Updates
9:50		End Next Meeting - July 26, 2022